

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 273/2024

Pratap Singh S/o Tara Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)

:

Mr. Madhusudan Singh Rajpurohit

For Respondent(s)

:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

17/01/2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the matter relates to Board of Revenue.

List as per roster.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J